Lawn Bowls - Schedule of Play

Mixed Pairs | Saturday 2 Nov - Sunday 3 Nov

Saturday 2 November

Fill 2 Game 1: 9am-11:10am Game 2: 11:30am - 1:40pm
Fill 3 Game 1: 2:00pm -4:10pm Game 2: 4:30pm - 6:40pm
Sunday 3 November

Game 3: 9am-11:10am

Game 4: 11:50am -2:00pm

Game 5: 2:30pm - 4:40pm /
Medal Matches

Medal Presentations at 5pm

Format

e 42teamsin each fill play 2x2x2x2 pairs
e 14 endsor2hours 10 minutes

e Nodeadendsre-spottheT

e Top 14 teams in each fill qualify for final fill on Sunday the 3™ of November 2024

e Top 2 teams after game 2 with previous scores carried forward, will qualify for the Gold medal

match

e 3and 4™ placed will qualify for the Bronze medal match

Mixed Fours | Monday 4 Nov - Tuesday 5 Nov

Monday 4 November

Game 1: 9am-11:10am

| Game 2: 11:50am - 2:00pm

Game 3: 2:20pm - 4:30pm

Tuesday 5 November

Game 4:9am-11:10am

Game 5: 11:50am - 2:00pm

Game 6: 2:30pm —4:40pm /
Medal Matches

Medal Presentations at 5pm

e 42teams maximum
e Mixed fours

Format

e Each game will consist of 14 ends or 2 hours 10 minutes
e Nodeadendsre-spottotheT
e Top 2teams after game 5, calculated on wins first then margins, will qualify for the Gold medal

match

e 3“and 4" placed teams will qualify for the Bronze medal match

Men’s Pairs | Wednesday 6 Nov - Friday 8 Nov
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Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.
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Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

Wednesday 6 November

Men’s Pairs Game 1:9:00am-11:10am Game 2: 11:30am -2:00pm
Ladies Pairs Game 1: 2:00pm-4:10pm Game 2: 4:30pm -6:40pm
Thursday 7 November

Men’s Pairs Game 3: 9am-11:10am Game 4: 11:50am -2:00pm

Game 5: 2:30pm —4:40pm / Medal Matches

Medal Presentations at 5pm

Friday 8 November

Ladies Pairs Game 3:9am-11:10am

Game 4: 11:50am - 2:00pm

Game 5: 2:30pm - 4:40pm / Medal Matches

Medal Presentations at 5pm

Format

e Men’s & Ladies 2x2x2x2 Pairs

e Each game will consist of 14 ends or 2 hours 10 minutes

e Nodeadendsre-spottotheT

e Top 2 teams after game 4, calculated on wins first then margins, will qualify for the Gold medal

match

e 3“and 4" placed teams will qualify for the Bronze medal match

Mixed Triples | Saturday 9 Nov - Sunday 10 Nov

Saturday 9 November

Game 1: 9am-11:10am \ Game 2: 11:50am —2:00pm Game 3: 2:20pm —4:30pm
Sunday 10 November

Game 4: 9am-11:10am Game 5: 11:50am - 2:00pm Game 6: 2:30pm —4:40pm /

Medal Matches

Medal Presentations at 5pm

Format

e 42teams maximum

e Mixed Triples

e Each game will consist of 14 ends or 2 hours 10 minutes
e Nodeadendsre-spottotheT

e Top 2teams after game 5, calculated on wins first then margins, will qualify for the Gold medal

match

e 3“and 4™ placed teams will qualify for the Bronze medal match
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